
TEE HORA POS JUGADOR

1 10:00 1 Calasanzio Borsellino, Leo

1 10:00 3 Kaydo Petrov, Mark

2 10:10 4 Schipper, Marie-Floor

2 10:10 5 Garcia Luis, Nicolas

2 10:10 6 Amador  De Lorenzo, Alberto Alexis

3 10:20 7 Cabezas De Herrera Mendez, Maximo

3 10:20 8 Mesa Luis, Sebastian

3 10:20 9 De Lorenzo De Francisco, Cesar

4 10:30 10 Sanchez Viera, Noa

4 10:30 11 Mesa Regalado, Adrian

4 10:30 12 Amedeo, Giovanni

5 10:40 13 Baz Roque, Borja

5 10:40 14 Errico Gutierrez, Ian

5 10:40 15 Galindo Aguado, Miguel

6 10:50 16 Javier  Van Dijk, Lucia

6 10:50 17 Gonzalez  Saez, Fernando

6 10:50 19 Garcia Marrero, Raul

7 11:00 20 Amador De Lorenzo, Aday

7 11:00 21 Chang Han, Sein Nicolas

7 11:00 22 Alonso Fernandez, Fabio

8 11:10 23 Parilli, Luna

8 11:10 24 Andreanelli, Emma

8 11:10 25 Javier  Van Dijk, Sofia

9 11:20 26 Andreanelli, Siena

9 11:20 27 Solana Rake, Alba Elizabeth

9 11:20 28 Crespo Barco, Sofia

10 11:30 29 Pedrajas Alvarez, Gonzalo

10 11:30 30 Diaz De Juan, Tomas

9 H Jae Hoon Chang

9 H Belen Pedrajas

9 H Emma Barco

9 H Gersan Javier

HORARIOS DE SALIDAS 

Rayco Garcia

Silvia Gutierrez

18 H

18 H

9 H

9 H

9 H

9 H

MARCADOR/A

Juanjo Sanchez

José María Cabezas

 Golf Los Palos

11 de mayo de 2025

II PRUEBA PEQUE CIRCUITO 2025


